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Hazard Identification and Report Form 

Relevant Standards 
SRTO 2015: 8.5 
The National Code 2018: 6.9 

Linked Documents 
Health and Safety Policy and Procedure 
Student Manual and Handbook 
Staff Handbook and Handbook 

Person reporting the hazard to complete: 

Name 

Department 

Date 

Location of the 
Hazard 

A Brief Description of 
the Hazard  

Risk (in your view) High Moderate Low 

Signature 

ADMIN use only 

Received on 

Remedial Actions 
Taken 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Further Action if the 
Hazard is not 
Completely 
Eliminated 

Completed by Date: 
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